Bus

Bus T014 Traseul 014: Focsani - Odobesti - Tulnici Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tulnici — Autogara Focsani Tulnici — Autogara Focsani
22 stops Monday 14:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:30
Tulnici

Wednesday 14:30
Negrilesti Ramificatie

Thursday 14:30
Birsesti

Friday 14:30
Valea Sarii
Colacu Saturday 14:30
Valeni Sunday 14:30
Tichiris

Route info
Scafari Direction: Tulnici

Stops: 22

Biserica Vidra
Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

Vidra

Vidra Umtcf

Burca [

Cucuiei C‘*\f& Ranciit | -
anciu |
m\ Méf:éFESEi

Vitanesti

Gagesti
Gageti Pod odd
Boloteti

Odobesti

. . . . @ DpenStreetMi'ap contributors
Direcia Finanelor Publice !

B 7014 — Traseul 014: Focsani - Odobesti - Tulnici BusMaps
Electrica

Eurogara Focsani


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-T014-2549259068-2755466822
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-T014-2549259068-2755466822
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-T014-2549259068-2755466822

Autogara Focsani



Direction

Autogara Focsani — Tulnici

22 stops

Open route schedule

Autogara Focsani

Eurogara Focsani

Electrica

Direcia Finanelor Publice

Odobesti

Boloteti

Gageti Pod

Gagesti

Vitanesti

Cucuiei

Burca

Vidra Umtcf

Vidra

Biserica Vidra

Scafari

Tichiris

Valeni

Colacu

Valea Sarii

Birsesti

Negrilesti Ramificatie

Tulnici

Route schedule
Autogara Focsani — Tulnici

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Autogara Focsani
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-T014-2549259068-2755466822

T014 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vidra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



